
Kiran Szymkowiak SpongeBob SquarePants

Evan Wilson Squidward Q. Tentacles

Brendan White Patrick Star

Sam Lopuszynski Mr. Eugene H. Krabs

Andy Georgiev Sheldon J. Plankton

Ben Balbach Perch Perkins

Dean Cammarata Patchy the Pirate

Jules Romanelli Pearl Krabs

Cate Maldia Sandy Cheeks

Olivia Kaufman Karen the Computer

Mia Lanasa Mayor of Bikini Bottom

Logan Gobbel Electric Skate 1

Kirsten Karlovits Electric Skate 2

Amanda Campos Electric Skate 3

Gabriella Cappelloni Sardine Devotee 1

Cat Tedder Sardine Devotee 2

Maggie Reinhart Sardine Devotee 3

Reilly Spitz Sardine Devotee 4

Madison Emekter Sardine Devotee 5

Emma Neff Mrs. Puff

Katie Klinefelter Old Man Jenkins

Frank Wang Larry the Lobster

Bruce Zhou Johnny the Bartender/Bass

Reagan Ball Security Guard 1

Ari Stuart Security Guard 2

Eliza Burt Buster Bluetang

Ellen Milcoff “A Fish”

Ellen Milcoff
Gabriella Cappelloni
Cat Tedder

Girl Fish Trio

Olivia Parsons French Narrator

Jackson Wasielewski A Krabby Patty Fish



Dance Captains:
Libby Heckert, Emma Swanson, & Kiran Szymkowiak

Anemones Tappers:

Skylar Agostoni Gabby Fanelli Allison Reinhart

Reagan Ball Libby Heckert Maggie Reinhart

Amanda Campos Norah Kennedy Emma Swanson

Gabriella Cappelloni Ellen Milcoff Jahnavi Venkat

Alina Chi Emily Quinlan Kiera Watkins

The complete cast list is as follows:

Skyler Agostoni Esma Kabir Emily Quinlan

Ben Balbach Jena Karlovits Allison Reinhart

Reagan Ball Kirsten Karlovits Margaret Reinhart

Avery Besket Olivia Kaufman Jules Romanelli

Larkin Brown Norah Kennedy Anthony Roos

Eliza Burt Alli Kern Anthony Spino

Dean Cammarata Jeffrey Kern Reilly Spitz

Amanda Campos Katie Klinefelter Theora Sprinkle

Gabriella Cappelloni Mia Lanasa Ari Stuart

Alina Chi Madelyn Lemmon Emma Swanson

Marianna Christou Maggie Lindway Kiran Szymkowiak

Grace Durzo Sam Lopuszynski Caterina Tedder

Madison Emekter Rucha Lovalekar Jahnavi Venkat

Gabby Fanelli Sarina Luke Kyle Vizcarra

Anna Fiffik Cate Maldia Frank Wang

Andrey Georgiev Molly Martin Jackson Wasielewski

Izzie Glinoga Denisse Matos-Perez Keira Watkins

Logan Gobbel Lauren McGuire Rose Welsh

Adiya Gupta Ellen Milcoff Brendan White

Libby Heckert Emma Neff Annie Wiethorn

Blaise Husek Charlie Palmer Evan Wilson

Jules Immonen Olivia Parsons Bruce Zhou



Rehearsals @ NASH: Tuesday 3:00-6:30, Friday 3:00-6:30, Sunday  12:30-5:30
Tech begins on Feb. 10 and we have rehearsals nearly every day (see below).

Your attendance is critical to the success of the show. Please adjust your work schedules, trips, and other
commitments to be at every rehearsal. Stay tuned to schedule changes on namusical.com.

Tuesday, December 6, 2022 3:30-5:30 vocals in NASH chorus room

Thursday, December 8, 2022 3-5 dance on NASH stage

Tuesday, December 13, 2022 3-5 dance on NASH stage - tappers only

Sunday, December 18, 2022 2-4 vocals in NASH chorus room

Wednesday, December 21, 2022 3:30-6 read-through & costume fittings

Jan 3 - Feb. 7, 2023 Regular rehearsals Tues & Fri 3-6:30, Sunday 12:30-5:30

Friday, February 10, 2023 Sitzprobe

Sunday, February 12, 2023 Tech - 12-5

Monday, February 13, 2023 Tech - 3-7, add rhythm section

Tuesday, February 14, 2023 Tech - 3-7

Wednesday, February 15, 2023 Tech - 3-7, add full pit

Thursday, February 16, 2023 Tech - 3-7

Friday, February 17, 2023 Tech - 3-7

Sunday, February 19, 2023 NO REHEARSAL

Monday, February 20, 2023 Tech - 3-7 (no school this day)

Tuesday, February 21, 2023 Tech - 3-7

Wednesday, February 22, 2023 Tech - 3-7

Thursday, February 23, 2023 Clean dance/vocals 3-6:30

Friday, February 24, 2023 Clean dance/vocals 3-6:30

Sunday, February 26, 2023 Tech - 12-6

Monday, February 27, 2023 Tech - 3-7

Tuesday, February 28, 2023 Staff / Senior Citizens Show at 4:30

Wednesday, March 1, 2023 7:00 Show

Thursday, March 2, 2023 7:00 Show

Friday, March 3, 2023 7:00 Show

Saturday, March 4, 2023 7:00 Show

Sunday, March 5, 2023 2:00 Show

We are so excited to work with you to put on this beautiful show! See you soon.


